REF CS3/EQ117021892/Wbsz Special Instructions 22/05/2902 ASS REC. BY ASSIGNMENT (Office) 11 80n Date/Time 16/11/17@11.35am From (Person) Elaine Cheore EQT Estimated Cost OD THE WS+TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS SJR 1916 M To Inspect Vehicle No: SFV 5078 G Tel 6584 6914 JC Motors at Workshop m/s of 13 Kaki Bukit Rd 4 # 01-15 417807 Policy No. DMCFHQ17-000185 Claim No: Sum Insured Excess: D.O.A. 11/11/2017 Make of Veh (Client's Record wp) H.O.D. Endomemen CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 11-12am@16/11/17 Person Contacted Vehica (X) OUT 10mie Estimate Action/Instruction (> Date/Time SFV 50789-NA/EQI17021883/h4-D.O.A: 11/11 SIR1916M-NA/EQII7021883/h4-D.O.A:11/11/2017 Dismonth Part: 20.11207

ASSIGNMENT

The state of the s	William Control of the Control of th
Profit	Vah No SEV 5078 Ct. 11 Regn 24/10/2008
Estimated Cost	Typer M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
CD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer on
To inspect Venicle No SEV 5078 Cr	Mars Homola Cavic 1998
SUMMERSON JC METERS	Colour Light Core (4 1 Insured (Std/NI NA
13 Kales Bulest Rol 4	Sp. Reading 176430 TRadic Insured/Std/NI/NA
Insured A SI - LS	Eng No
Palicy No.	ONO JHMFD264085202029
Clams No.	Gen Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured Expess	Steering (horder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Crient's Record)	Brake: Snorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Ven	Mod Nil / S/Rim JSTD A/Rim or
-XXX	Tyre Size F: 225 45 R17
(Palicy Condition)	R: 225 45 1217
Remark. The veh had commenced its N.S. O.S.	BS DUN EXNOVA GY PS LIZA MIC OHTSU PIR SUMI
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Ball of Market Value.	Front Rear
IDIAC Accident Room: Consistent? Yes of No	R.Bai
GIA / PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	LBal 14 mm LBal 4 mm
Est Repairs. days Res. Yes or No.	DOA 11/11/2017 001 16-11-2017 @ 12-40pm
Lum Sum: 96 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at As Asoc
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des of Damages Frit KRear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted.	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction -	
1 15	000 - \$ 12 900
	W 13 C . D
	11/20018 2012
	Andret
	/ /III
RECEIVED 1 2 APR page	5102/01/2
SEASON AND	-1-1
Tark Time File Pass to Time: Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Late Time File Return 15	Transcritiston
Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$ 0_5-88_5
	Interview S
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$
Lump Sum / 1.B.1: (S	Westens (\$

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Typist Admin (): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Y-Date N-Date Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess Surveyor (): Case handler to make sure the surveyor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No Regn Month/Year N . Vehicle Type N Make & Model Engine Capacity. (C.C) C N Colour Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No. General Condition Steering N Brake N Modification (Modi) C Tyre Size N Tyre Make C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection N Survey held N Des. of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition N Market Value for OD cases C C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair Finalised Amount C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

Check By:

Case Handler

Date



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En A	utomobile		
EQ	INSURANCE COM	PANY LTD	Ref : CS3/EQI17	021892/Wb		
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110		Date: 16-11-2017				
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- (THIRD PARTY C	LAIM)		
	Insured Veh.	SJR 1916M	Veh. Inspected	SFV 5078G		
	Policy No.	DMCFHQ17-0000185	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	ELAINE CHEONG	Assign Date	16/11/2017		
2.		Vehicle F	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	E.	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.	E DESCRIPTION	Desc	ription of Damages			
5.		Ger	neral Information			
	Accident Date	11/11/2017	Inspection Date	16/11/2017		
	Survey held at Repairer	JC MOTORS - 13 KAKI BU -	KIT RD 4 #01-15			
5a.	To an experience of the second	March Vehicles and Service	Remarks			

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 16 November, 2017 11:35 AM

To:

'assignments'

Subject:

FW: PRE-INSPECTION OF SFV5078G / EQ REF: SJR1916M (DOA: 11.11.2017)

Attachments:

OI - SJR1916M.PDF; PRS - SFV5078G.pdf

Our ref

SJR1916M

TP ref

SFV5078G

Policy No.

DMCFHQ17-000185

Dear All,

Please refer to the email below.

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle, SFV5078G on a without prejudice basis.

We enclosed the following documents for your perusal:

- Insured, SJR1916M GIA report
- PRS SFV5078G

Please acknowledge receipt. Thank you.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

Senior Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 62234190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg.



A Member of Citystate

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of

you've got a friend

From: Kelley Choong [mailto:kelley@chiaarul.com] Sent: Wednesday, November 15, 2017 10:09 AM

To: Elaine Cheong

Subject: RE: PRE-INSPECTION OF SFV5078G / EQ REF: SJR1916M (DOA: 11.11.2017)

Dear Elaine,

Our client is agreeable to your proposed surveyor:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 6)

Fax: 6741-4108

Regards, Ms Kelley Choong M/s Chia S Arul LLC 151 Chin Swee Road #03-09 Manhattan House Singapore 169876

Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mail is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended solely for the named addressee. It contains confidential and /or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info@chiaarul.com. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

From: Elaine Cheong [mailto:elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, November 14, 2017 6:00 PM To: Kelley Choong < kelley@chiaarul.com >

Subject: RE: PRE-INSPECTION OF SFV5078G / EQ REF: SJR1916M (DOA: 11.11.2017)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Kelley,

We refer to your email of 14.11.2017.

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please <u>revert within 2 working days</u> if you agree or have any objections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1)	AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6255 0808	2)	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6286 0155
	Fax: 6849 9155		Fax: 6284 1539
			Contact Person: Sophia
3)	LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd	4)	Priority Services
	L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		Tel: 62934822
	Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866		Fax: 62963283
	Fax: 6281 8748		Contact Person: Hui Lian
	Contact Person: Amy/ Grace		
5)	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd	6)	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
	Tel: 67486076		Tel: 6256-3561
	Fax: 67480361		Fax: 6741-4108

Tel: 81825263 Fax: 67461148 Contact Person: Kelvin	Services Tel: 96623655 Fax: 67655662 Contact Person: Mr Chee
9) JP Knights Pte Ltd Tel: 63450068	

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

Senior Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 dld 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 62234190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of

you've got a friend

From: Kelley Choong [mailto:kelley@chiaarul.com]
Sent: Tuesday, November 14, 2017 12:15 PM

To: Janet Tan; Elaine Cheong

Subject: PRE-INSPECTION OF SFV 5078G

Dear Sirs,

Enclosed for your attention.

Regards,

Ms Kelley Choong

M/s Chia S Arul LLC 151 Chin Swee Road #03-09 Manhattan House Singapore 169876

Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mail is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended solely for the named addressee. It contains confidential and /or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info@chiaarul.com. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

CHIA S ARUL LLC

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS UEN 201330709H

ARULCHELVAN S

Our Ref:

SFV 5078G

Your Ref :

14 November 2017

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

BY EMAIL

Dear Sir,

RE: PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM

CLAIMANT: TAY BEE LING PRISCILLA
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFV 5078G & SJR 1916M ALONG UPPER
SERANGOON ROAD ON 11/11/17

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTICE

- We act for Tay Bee Ling Priscilla, the owner of motor vehicle SFV 5078G, which was involved in the aforesaid accident.
- We hereby give you NOTICE that we are claiming against your insured motor vehicle no. SJR 1916M damages, costs and disbursements as a result of your insured driver's negligence.
- 3. Kindly let us know if you wish to conduct a pre-repair inspection on our client's motor cycle at JC Motors (Pte.Ltd.) of 13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-16 Bartley Biz Centre S417807 (T: 6584 6914 / 9743 3222).
- If we do not hear from you within the next two (2) working days, we shall advise our client to proceed with their own inspection and repairs.

Yours faithfully,

MR ARULCHELVAN S

cc: Client (Fax: 6584 6912)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

200

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	14/11/2017 10:33	
Date Of Accident	11/11/2017 18:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	UPPER SERANGOON ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
--	------------------------

Vehicle Registration Number

SFV5078G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

TAY BEE LING PRISCILLA

NRIC No Email Address S1584419A NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-82129494

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-82129494

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

CIVIC-2.0 L (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

DMPCSN3018201700

Cover Note Number

Driver

JOSEPH ONG THIAM SENG Name of Driver

S1707468G NRIC No. 25/05/1965 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 18/02/1992 Date Of Driving Pass

25 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-83221731 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

1

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

GEYLANG N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 132 PAYA LEBAR ROAD, POSTCODE: 409014, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR1916M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH	H PLAN					
		171414				
		8		A	F02 Y72 .	£ G
		[3]X			25R 19	1474
			upper for a	le Lo		
Danger Porch			١ ا			
DESCRI	BE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT				
Rele	- to TP rep	of T/2017111	2/2059.			
					20 25 26 T.E.	
-						
-				-		
						-
DECLARA		of Long (Long C) was seen as a second of the control of the cont				(130.30)
I/We decla	are the foregoing particular	s are true in every respec		2 71	7.1.	See Pro
Policyholde Date & Tim	or's Signature e:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the poli- Date & Time:	cyholaer)	Reporting Centre Per Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	onnel's Signatu	re Rock





T/20171112/2059

3 of 3

Report No. T/20171112/2059

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014

Tel No: 1800-8486999

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature

Santapore Pome Forsa

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 CHAN LIP YANG, DEMIAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/11/2017 15:04
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt NORASHIKIN BINTE DAUD Contact No.: 65476439	Classification Of Case:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20171112/2059

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C

132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
REPURI	UFM	INALIO	MOOIDEIT

Date/Time Report Made: 12/11/2017 15:04		Vide Report No.: F/20171111/0230	Station Diary No.: 38	
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars		
	Informant: I ONG THI		Address: APT BLK 147 PASIR R 510147	RIS STREET 13 #09-22 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1707468G		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 83221731		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 52 25/05/1965		Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Operations Manager		Driving Licence Inform Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:	

	mation of the Accident	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location	
Type of Accident: Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive: No	Accident: 11/11/2017 18:50	Bend	
UPPER SER	Traveling Toward Road 2 ANGOON ROAD A LEBAR ROAD				
Weather: Cloudy		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
One Way				Anyone conveyed by	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved		ASSESSED BY		
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SFV5078G	Car		CIVIC 2.0L A		Seriously Damaged	1
SJR1916M	Car		LANCER 1.6		Totally Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



T/20171112/2059

2 of 3

Report No. T/20171112/2059

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C

132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014

Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver			1 35 33		
Name	JOSEPH ONG THIAM SENG		ID No.		S1707468G
Related Vehicle	SFV5078G (Car)		Contact No.		83221731
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	11/11/2017	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS NAMED IN COLUMN 2	The same of the sa		/2017
	ted Medical Leave 04	Degree of	Injury	Sligh	t
Passenger					
Name	CHAIMAK CHANRAM		ID No.		S7270540H
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contact No.		83736881
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	11/11/2017	Date Discharge		11/11/2017	
	ted Medical Leave 04	Degree of	f Injury	Sligh	ıt

Brief Details.

On 11 November 2017 at about 6:50pm, I was travelling along Upper Serangoon Road in vehicle bearing license SFV5078G. I am travelling on the right lane, about to make a right turn into Upper Paya Lebar Road. The right green arrow was lit up so I proceeded to make a right turn. Out of a sudden, a car bearing license plate number SJR1916M drove from the on coming lane and collided onto my car. This resulted in my car's front left side to collide into vehicle SFV5078G front bumper. My car suffered damages on the front left side and the headlights were all smashed. The vehicle SJR1916M bonnet was totally smashed after the collision.

After the collision, my passenger and I suffered a minor black out and regained consciousness about 8 minutes after the impact. Both of the front airbags were deployed. While I was being interviewed by the Traffic Police officer, my passenger proceeded to Mount Alvernia Hopsital first as she sustained a cut on her left tricep area. I also experienced a pain in my lower back and left knee. As such I went down to Mount Alvernia hospital for a check up and got 4 days of MC from the doctor.

I was instructed by Traffic Police officer to lodge a Road Traffic Accident report.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT CS3/EQI17021892/Wbs2 Ref. EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 16-04-2018 5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND Date: COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110 Code: EQI Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) 1. SFV 5078G SJR 1916M Veh. Inspected Insured Veh. 0.00 DMCFHQ17-000185 Coverage (\$) Policy No. 0.00 Excess (\$) Claim No. 16/11/2017 ELAINE CHEONG Assign Date Assign From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2. 1998 HONDA CIVIC C.C Make & Model 2008 HIDDEN Engine No. Year of Reg. JHMFD26408S202029 Colour LIGHT GREY Chassis No. IN ORDER Odometer 176430 KM Steering IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM Brakes GOOD General Conditions of Tyres 3. Balance Make Size 225/45R17 GOODYEAR 4 mm R/H Front Tyre GOODYEAR 4 mm 225/45R17 L/H Front Tyre GOODYEAR 4 mm 225/45R17 R/H Rear Tyre 4 mm GOODYEAR L/H Rear Tyre 225/45R17 4. **Description of Damages** THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION AND N/S FRONT PORTION 5. General Information 16/11/2017 (12:40 PM) Inspect Date / Time 11/11/2017 **Accident Date** Survey held at JC MOTORS - 13 KAKI BUKIT RD 4 #01-15 Repairer Remarks 5a. A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D)THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$15,900-\$17,900 Estimate Days of Repair 5b. 13 Working Days ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

Report Ref No. CS3/EQI17021892/Wbs2

Inspected By

WILSON TEO CHENG MING

Automotive Assessor

Tu

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MinstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsorrer, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.